

PROTOTYPE 1				
			price	
CAD Software	link		0\$	
PROTOTYPE 2				
MATERIAL(qty.)		PRICE	Unit	Cost
10-inch threaded bolt 1/2 inch (x2)	link	3.99	\$/unit	7.98
1/2 in washers (x4)	link	1.38	\$/unit	5.52
1/2 in wing nuts (x2)	link	1.38	\$/unit	2.76
Rubber sheet	link	1.37	\$/sq. ft	0
2inx4inx8ft wood	link	0	\$/unit	0
MDF 12x24 inch (x2)	link	0	\$/unit	0
				\$16.26 w/ out tax
				18.37 with tax
PROTOTYPE 3				
MATERIAL		PRICE	Unit	Cost
2inx4inx8ft wood	link	0	N/A	0
Metal sheet 1ftx1ft	link	20	\$/unit	20
Rubber sheet	link	1.37	\$/sq. ft	0
				\$22.6 WITH TAX
Client BOM				

MATERIAL(qty.)	Links	PRICE	Unit	Cost
10-inch threaded bolt 1/2 inch (x2)	link	3.99	\$/unit	7.98
1/2 in washers (x6)	link	1.38	\$/unit	8.28
1/2 in wing nuts (x4)	link	1.38	\$/unit	5.52
Rubber sheet	link	1.37	\$/sq. ft	0.685
2inx4inx8ft wood	link	0	\$/unit	0
Metal sheet 1ftx1ft	link	13.47	\$/unit	26.94
sheet metal 18inx6in	link	18.00\$	\$/unit	36.00\$
			total w/out tax	85.405
			with tax incl.	96.50765